
As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 RUS - Russian Fed. 16 BADENOV Bair 3936 / 6 222 221 217 216
47 SIDORIN Ilia
9 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

2 NED - Netherlands 28 CUSTERS Pieter 3873 /13 222 223 214 209
30 VAN ALTEN Wietse
78 VAN DER HOFF Ron

3 UKR - Ukraine 18 BEKKER Pavlo 3913 / 8 221 223 212 212
5 IVASHKO Markiyan
81 SERDYUK Oleksandr

4 MAS - Malaysia 43 CHENG Chu Sian 3853 /15 216 214 216 211
100 SULAIMAN Muhammad  Marbawi
23 WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam

5 CHN - PR China 21 JING Xiangqing 3938 / 5 216 221
20 PAN Min Rui
29 XUE Hai Feng

6 ITA - Italy 6 DI BUO Ilario 3945 / 3 221 219
15 FRANGILLI Michele
46 NESPOLI Mauro

7 KOR - Korea 3 IM Dong Hyun 4034 / 1 221 218
2 KIM Yeon Chul
8 LEE Chang Hwan

8 IND - India 17 BANERJEE Rahul 3885 /10 224 214
82 PRIYANK .
25 RAI Tarundeep

9 USA - USA 50 ELLISON Brady 3927 / 7 222
14 JOHNSON Richard
19 WUNDERLE Victor

10 FRA - France 41 AUBERT Thomas 3887 / 9 218
12 GIROUILLE Romain
75 NAGLIERI Thomas

11 JPN - Japan 34 AMANO Ryota 3955 / 2 215
7 FURUKAWA Takaharu
11 MORIYA Ryuichi

12 GER - Germany 52 FRANKENBERG Michael 3864 /14 214
71 GINZEL Jan Christopher
32 WEISS Christian

13 GBR - Great Britain 42 GODFREY Laurence 3943 / 4 212
4 TERRY Simon
26 WILLS Alan

13 MEX - Mexico 108 CHAPOY Jorge 3851 /16 212
27 SERRANO Juan Rene
10 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

15 BLR - Belarus 69 LJAGUSHEV Alexandr 3880 /12 211
38 MARUSOV Nikolai
31 PRILEPOV Anton

15 POL - Poland 22 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 3885 /11 211
48 PIATEK Piotr
67 PRZEPIORA Tomasz
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As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

17 TUR - Turkey 72 DEMIRAL Cevdet 3837 /17
59 ERBAY Vedat
62 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc

18 ESP - Spain 97 GOMEZ Andres 3833 /18
58 LOPEZ Felipe
35 MORILLO Daniel

19 SWE - Sweden 89 ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart 3818 /19
84 EGGESTIG Lars
36 PETERSSON Magnus

20 CZE - Czech Republic 90 ANDREAS Milan 3817 /20
65 BULIR Martin
63 HODAC Michal

21 DEN - Denmark 73 BAGER Dennis 3807 /21
51 DALL Niels
92 WEISS Johan

22 BUL - Bulgaria 85 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 3802 /22
57 PAVLOV Daniel
87 YOTOV Ivan

23 LUX - Luxembourg 56 DECKER Gilles 3797 /23
64 HENCKELS Jeff
105 HENCKELS Jerry

24 ROU - Romania 103 BODNAR Alexandru 3770 /24
95 MARCU Razvan
60 PAULET Cezar

25 KAZ - Kazakhstan 96 KHRISTICH Sergey 3767 /25
98 MUSABELOV Erman
68 SAIDIYEV Oibek

26 BEL - Belgium 80 CLART Steven 3752 /26
91 PIQUET Jean-Michel
102 THIRY Nico

27 MDA - Moldova 104 DANCOV Dimitri 3630 /27
116 MATRUC Michail
106 POPOV Semion

28 ARM - Armenia 114 PETROSYAN Arshak 3601 /28
113 PETROSYAN Hovanes
101 SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik

29 GEO - Georgia 117 BOLKVADZE Lado 3484 /29
122 KADIDZE Tariel
112 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva

30 AZE - Azerbaijan 109 AKCHURIN Emil 3457 /30
124 BABAYEV Elchin
120 VENGEROV Roman

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Rk Rank
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As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KOR - Korea 1 CHOI Eun Young 4088 / 1 224 219 215 218
5 LEE Tuk Young
2 PARK Sung-Hyun

2 ITA - Italy 33 LIONETTI Pia Carmen 3941 / 3 213 216 216 204
35 PEROSINI Elena
6 VALEEVA Natalia

3 CHN - PR China 17 CHEN Ling 3960 / 2 216 222 210 216
10 GUO Dan
16 ZHANG Juan Juan

4 FRA - France 37 ARNOLD Virginie 3882 /12 210 210 205 209
71 DODEMONT Sophie
7 SCHUH Berengere

5 RUS - Russian Fed. 24 BORODAY Tatyana 3902 / 8 209 211
54 DOSTAI Elena
15 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya

6 TUR - Turkey 50 LOKLUOGLU Begul 3895 /10 209 209
36 NASARIDZE Natalia
13 SATIR Zekiye Keskin

7 POL - Poland 11 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 3930 / 4 210 206
12 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
43 MOSPINEK Justyna

8 GEO - Georgia 44 DIASAMIDZE Asmat 3894 /11 208 205
30 ESEBUA Kristina
29 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

9 GBR - Great Britain 49 BURGESS Charlotte 3903 / 7 209
21 FOLKARD Naomi
19 WILLIAMSON Alison

9 MEX - Mexico 76 AVITIA Mariana 3876 /14 209
18 GARCIA Janeth
20 ROMAN Aida

11 UKR - Ukraine 27 DOROKHOVA Tetyana 3901 / 9 207
40 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
26 PALEKHA Kateryna

11 USA - USA 31 NICHOLS Jennifer 3877 /13 207
48 PIAN Lindsey
38 SCAVOTTO Karen

13 GER - Germany 9 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 3913 / 6 204
23 HITZLER Anja
55 WINTER Karina

14 BLR - Belarus 25 MARUSAVA Hanna 3845 /16 203
58 MILANOVICH Kate
64 MULIUK Katiaryna

14 IND - India 8 BANERJEE Dola 3873 /15 203
77 DEVI L.Bombayla
34 SWURO Chekrovolu

14 JPN - Japan 3 HAYAKAWA Nami 3914 / 5 203
32 KITABATAKE Sayoko
75 SAKURAZAWA Haruyo
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As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

17 COL - Colombia 28 RENDON Ana Maria 3836 /17
74 ROMERO Sigrid
47 SANCHEZ Natalia

18 VEN - Venezuela 42 BRITO Leydis 3826 /18
45 CHACON Vanessa
73 LEONI Lisbeth

19 ESP - Spain 51 CABRERO Beatriz 3782 /19
79 FOULON Magali
60 GALLARDO Almudena

20 MDA - Moldova 69 BULIGA Ecaterina 3714 /20
46 BULIGA Olga
98 GOSPODINOVA Polina

21 MAS - Malaysia 53 ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 3670 /21
95 MOHD YUSOF Siti Shokeha
92 TAIP Noor Aziera

22 TJK - Tajikistan 67 KAMALETDINOVA Albina 3581 /22
89 TAGOEVA Fatima
103 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza

23 EST - Estonia 85 KASAK Bessi 3576 /23
87 LUIK Siret
100 PREIMANN Anneli

24 ROU - Romania 102 GHEORGHITA Elena 3509 /24
82 SARBU Luminita
99 URITESCU Andrea

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Rk Rank
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As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 FRA - France 33 BEAUD Jean Marc 4115 / 3 -BYE- 227 226 230
19 BRASSEUR Sebastien
5 GENET Dominique

2 DEN - Denmark 44 CHRISTENSEN Kasper 4097 / 5 226 226 229 225
2 DAMSBO Martin
34 NIELSEN Erik P.

3 GBR - Great Britain 29 FROGGATT Simon 4127 / 2 -BYE- 228 224 224
24 GRIMWOOD Liam
3 WHITE Chris

4 BEL - Belgium 35 KYRITSOGLOU Sam 4044 / 9 225 224 226 214
20 MERTENS Ernest
55 PIETTE Laurent

5 VEN - Venezuela 49 GONZALEZ Eduardo 4019 /10 225 223
37 HERNANDEZ Gary
50 OLIFEROW Gabriel

6 NED - Netherlands 12 CUSTERS Emiel 4130 / 1 -BYE- 221
13 ELZINGA Peter
22 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

7 RUS - Russian Fed. 40 KHALUDOROV Danzan 4016 /11 228 219
23 SILAKOV Vladimir
59 VOLKOV Maxin

8 GER - Germany 21 HASENFUSS Thomas 4101 / 4 -BYE- 218
18 KLINGNER Lars
32 TITSCHER Paul

9 RSA - South Africa 25 BADENHORST Gabriel 4090 / 6 227
39 FOURIE Albert
16 GATES Wesley

10 TUR - Turkey 26 KARACAM Mustafa Sahin 4060 / 8 224
51 OZDEMIR Emre
31 SENTURK Ulas

11 NOR - Norway 4 BOE Morten 4074 / 7 223
47 SANDBERG Thomas
45 SMORDAL Mats-Inge

12 SLO - Slovenia 54 JAMNIK Marko 4000 /12 221
36 SITAR Dejan
56 USAJ Raiko

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Rk Rank
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As of 1 JUN 2007

Rk Ctry Bk Name
Ranking Rounds

No Round
Score/Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 USA - USA 10 DAVIS Jahna 4081 / 2 -BYE- 218 226 221
36 FLEURY Joahn
1 VAN NATTA Jamie

2 RUS - Russian Fed. 11 BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina 4119 / 1 -BYE- 231 WR 227 219
6 GONCHAROVA Sofia
8 KAZANTSEVA Anna

3 ITA - Italy 12 ANASTASIO Anastasia 4081 / 3 -BYE- 221 216 223
29 LONGO Laura
5 SALVI Eugenia

4 VEN - Venezuela 21 FLORES Martha 4058 / 5 -BYE- 219 222 213
9 GUEDEZ Luzmary
24 MONTES Carolina

5 FRA - France 2 BOUILLOT Amandine 4080 / 4 -BYE- 218
25 CHESSE Joanna
20 FABRE Valerie

5 NED - Netherlands 33 ENTHOVEN Inge 4011 / 7 -BYE- 218
17 HEIJNEN Wilma
32 MARKOVIC Irina

7 GER - Germany 27 JAGEMANN Sabrina 4014 / 6 -BYE- 217
38 LANDESFEIND Dorith
14 WEIHE Andrea

7 TUR - Turkey 31 ATICI Melike 4009 / 8 214 217
30 ERENOGLU Nilufer
23 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul

9 RSA - South Africa 28 PAPAS Jenny 4003 / 9 213
41 WILSON Susan
13 WITTSTOCK Jenny

Legend:
Bk No Back Number Rk Rank WR World Record
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World Record 24 Arrows: 229 PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC of CHIN CHN Porec (CRO) 12 MAY 2006

Ranking Round Ctry FITA 1/8
G Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Elimination

R No Ranking Round

1/ 4034 KOR -  KOREA  221
3         IM Dong Hyun
2         KIM Yeon Chul
8         LEE Chang Hwan

16/ 3851 MEX -  MEXICO  212
108         CHAPOY Jorge
27         SERRANO Juan Rene
10         VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

9/ 3887 FRA -  FRANCE  218
41         AUBERT Thomas
12         GIROUILLE Romain
75         NAGLIERI Thomas

8/ 3913 UKR -  UKRAINE  221
18         BEKKER Pavlo
5         IVASHKO Markiyan

81         SERDYUK Oleksandr

5/ 3938 CHN -  PR CHINA  216
21         JING Xiangqing
20         PAN Min Rui
29         XUE Hai Feng

12/ 3880 BLR -  BELARUS  211
69         LJAGUSHEV Alexandr
38         MARUSOV Nikolai
31         PRILEPOV Anton

13/ 3873 NED -  NETHERLANDS  222
28         CUSTERS Pieter
30         VAN ALTEN Wietse
78         VAN DER HOFF Ron

4/ 3943 GBR -  GREAT BRITAIN  212
42         GODFREY Laurence
4         TERRY Simon

26         WILLS Alan

3/ 3945 ITA -  ITALY  221
6         DI BUO Ilario

15         FRANGILLI Michele
46         NESPOLI Mauro

14/ 3864 GER -  GERMANY  214
52         FRANKENBERG Michael
71         GINZEL Jan Christopher
32         WEISS Christian

11/ 3885 POL -  POLAND  211
22         DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
48         PIATEK Piotr
67         PRZEPIORA Tomasz

6/ 3936 RUS -  RUSSIAN FED.  222
16         BADENOV Bair
47         SIDORIN Ilia
9         TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

7/ 3927 USA -  USA  222
50         ELLISON Brady
14         JOHNSON Richard
19         WUNDERLE Victor

10/ 3885 IND -  INDIA  224
17         BANERJEE Rahul
82         PRIYANK .
25         RAI Tarundeep

15/ 3853 MAS -  MALAYSIA  216
43         CHENG Chu Sian

100         SULAIMAN Muhammad  Marbawi
23         WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam

2/ 3955 JPN -  JAPAN  215
34         AMANO Ryota
7         FURUKAWA Takaharu

11         MORIYA Ryuichi

1/4
Elimination

Round

KOREA
218

UKRAINE
223

PR CHINA
221

NETHERLANDS
223

ITALY
219

RUSSIAN FED.
221

INDIA
214 T24

MALAYSIA
214 T26

Semifinals

UKRAINE
212

NETHERLANDS
214

RUSSIAN FED.
217

MALAYSIA
216

Finals

NETHERLANDS
209

RUSSIAN FED.
216

UKRAINE
212

MALAYSIA
211

RUSSIAN FED.

GOLD

UKRAINE

BRONZE

Legend:
GR Group Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 432 Arrows: 4074 KOREA KOR New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 KOR - KOREA IM Dong Hyun 1350 4034
KIM Yeon Chul 1356
LEE Chang Hwan 1328

2 JPN - JAPAN AMANO Ryota 1303 3955
FURUKAWA Takaharu 1329
MORIYA Ryuichi 1323

3 ITA - ITALY DI BUO Ilario 1333 3945
FRANGILLI Michele 1320
NESPOLI Mauro 1292

4 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GODFREY Laurence 1297 3943
TERRY Simon 1339
WILLS Alan 1307

5 CHN - PR CHINA JING Xiangqing 1316 3938
PAN Min Rui 1316
XUE Hai Feng 1306

6 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. BADENOV Bair 1319 3936
SIDORIN Ilia 1291
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 1326

7 USA - USA ELLISON Brady 1289 3927
JOHNSON Richard 1322
WUNDERLE Victor 1316

8 UKR - UKRAINE BEKKER Pavlo 1317 3913
IVASHKO Markiyan 1336
SERDYUK Oleksandr 1260

9 FRA - FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 1298 3887
GIROUILLE Romain 1322
NAGLIERI Thomas 1267

10 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 1317 3885 169;58
PRIYANK . 1260
RAI Tarundeep 1308

11 POL - POLAND DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1315 3885 159;62
PIATEK Piotr 1291
PRZEPIORA Tomasz 1279
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World Record 432 Arrows: 4074 KOREA KOR New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

12 BLR - BELARUS LJAGUSHEV Alexandr 1277 3880
MARUSOV Nikolai 1299
PRILEPOV Anton 1304

13 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Pieter 1306 3873
VAN ALTEN Wietse 1305
VAN DER HOFF Ron 1262

14 GER - GERMANY FRANKENBERG Michael 1288 3864
GINZEL Jan Christopher 1272
WEISS Christian 1304

15 MAS - MALAYSIA CHENG Chu Sian 1297 3853
SULAIMAN Muhammad  Marbawi 1241
WAN AB AZIZ W. M. Khalmizam 1315

16 MEX - MEXICO CHAPOY Jorge 1221 3851
SERRANO Juan Rene 1307
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 1323

17 TUR - TURKEY DEMIRAL Cevdet 1269 3837
ERBAY Vedat 1285
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 1283

18 ESP - SPAIN GOMEZ Andres 1245 3833
LOPEZ Felipe 1285
MORILLO Daniel 1303

19 SWE - SWEDEN ANDERSSON Jonas Lennart 1258 3818
EGGESTIG Lars 1259
PETERSSON Magnus 1301

20 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC ANDREAS Milan 1256 3817
BULIR Martin 1280
HODAC Michal 1281

21 DEN - DENMARK BAGER Dennis 1269 3807
DALL Niels 1288
WEISS Johan 1250

22 BUL - BULGARIA HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1259 3802
PAVLOV Daniel 1285
YOTOV Ivan 1258

ARCHERY

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS

ARM470901_C73B 1.0 Report Created WED 30 MAY 2007 19:05     Page 2/3
OFFICIAL



World Record 432 Arrows: 4074 KOREA KOR New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

23 LUX - LUXEMBOURG DECKER Gilles 1285 3797
HENCKELS Jeff 1281
HENCKELS Jerry 1231

24 ROU - ROMANIA BODNAR Alexandru 1239 3770
MARCU Razvan 1246
PAULET Cezar 1285

25 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN KHRISTICH Sergey 1245 3767
MUSABELOV Erman 1243
SAIDIYEV Oibek 1279

26 BEL - BELGIUM CLART Steven 1260 3752
PIQUET Jean-Michel 1253
THIRY Nico 1239

27 MDA - MOLDOVA DANCOV Dimitri 1234 3630
MATRUC Michail 1167
POPOV Semion 1229

28 ARM - ARMENIA PETROSYAN Arshak 1170 3601
PETROSYAN Hovanes 1191
SHAHNAZARYAN Andranik 1240

29 GEO - GEORGIA BOLKVADZE Lado 1166 3484
KADIDZE Tariel 1118
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva 1200

30 AZE - AZERBAIJAN AKCHURIN Emil 1217 3457
BABAYEV Elchin 1105
VENGEROV Roman 1135
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World Record 24 Arrows: 226 KOREA KOR Antalya (TUR) 9 JUN 2006

Ranking Round Ctry FITA 1/8
G Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Elimination

R No Ranking Round

1/ 4088 KOR -  KOREA  224
1         CHOI Eun Young
5         LEE Tuk Young
2         PARK Sung-Hyun

16/ 3845 BLR -  BELARUS  203
25         MARUSAVA Hanna
58         MILANOVICH Kate
64         MULIUK Katiaryna

9/ 3901 UKR -  UKRAINE  207
27         DOROKHOVA Tetyana
40         LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
26         PALEKHA Kateryna

8/ 3902 RUS -  RUSSIAN FED.  209
24         BORODAY Tatyana
54         DOSTAI Elena
15         ERDYNIYEVA Natalya

5/ 3914 JPN -  JAPAN  203
3         HAYAKAWA Nami

32         KITABATAKE Sayoko
75         SAKURAZAWA Haruyo

12/ 3882 FRA -  FRANCE  210
37         ARNOLD Virginie
71         DODEMONT Sophie
7         SCHUH Berengere

13/ 3877 USA -  USA  207
31         NICHOLS Jennifer
48         PIAN Lindsey
38         SCAVOTTO Karen

4/ 3930 POL -  POLAND  210
11         CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
12         MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona
43         MOSPINEK Justyna

3/ 3941 ITA -  ITALY  213
33         LIONETTI Pia Carmen
35         PEROSINI Elena
6         VALEEVA Natalia

14/ 3876 MEX -  MEXICO  209
76         AVITIA Mariana
18         GARCIA Janeth
20         ROMAN Aida

11/ 3894 GEO -  GEORGIA  208
44         DIASAMIDZE Asmat
30         ESEBUA Kristina
29         NARIMANIDZE Khatuna

6/ 3913 GER -  GERMANY  204
9         HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

23         HITZLER Anja
55         WINTER Karina

7/ 3903 GBR -  GREAT BRITAIN  209 T24
49         BURGESS Charlotte
21         FOLKARD Naomi
19         WILLIAMSON Alison

10/ 3895 TUR -  TURKEY  209 T27
50         LOKLUOGLU Begul
36         NASARIDZE Natalia
13         SATIR Zekiye Keskin

15/ 3873 IND -  INDIA  203
8         BANERJEE Dola

77         DEVI L.Bombayla
34         SWURO Chekrovolu

2/ 3960 CHN -  PR CHINA  216
17         CHEN Ling
10         GUO Dan
16         ZHANG Juan Juan

1/4
Elimination

Round

KOREA
219

RUSSIAN FED.
211

FRANCE
210

POLAND
206

ITALY
216

GEORGIA
205

TURKEY
209

PR CHINA
222

Semifinals

KOREA
215

FRANCE
205

ITALY
216

PR CHINA
210

Finals

KOREA
218

ITALY
204

FRANCE
209

PR CHINA
216

KOREA

GOLD

PR CHINA

BRONZE

Legend:
GR Group Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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AT THE END OF THE 30 METERS

World Record 432 Arrows: 4129 KOREA KOR Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005

After 144 Arrows

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 KOR - KOREA CHOI Eun Young 1374 4088
LEE Tuk Young 1346
PARK Sung-Hyun 1368

2 CHN - PR CHINA CHEN Ling 1317 3960
GUO Dan 1325
ZHANG Juan Juan 1318

3 ITA - ITALY LIONETTI Pia Carmen 1302 3941
PEROSINI Elena 1296
VALEEVA Natalia 1343

4 POL - POLAND CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 1321 3930
MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona 1321
MOSPINEK Justyna 1288

5 JPN - JAPAN HAYAKAWA Nami 1363 3914
KITABATAKE Sayoko 1302
SAKURAZAWA Haruyo 1249

6 GER - GERMANY HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 1329 3913
HITZLER Anja 1308
WINTER Karina 1276

7 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BURGESS Charlotte 1280 3903
FOLKARD Naomi 1311
WILLIAMSON Alison 1312

8 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. BORODAY Tatyana 1307 3902
DOSTAI Elena 1276
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1319

9 UKR - UKRAINE DOROKHOVA Tetyana 1305 3901
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 1290
PALEKHA Kateryna 1306

10 TUR - TURKEY LOKLUOGLU Begul 1279 3895
NASARIDZE Natalia 1296
SATIR Zekiye Keskin 1320

11 GEO - GEORGIA DIASAMIDZE Asmat 1287 3894
ESEBUA Kristina 1303
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1304
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AT THE END OF THE 30 METERS

World Record 432 Arrows: 4129 KOREA KOR Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005

After 144 Arrows

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

12 FRA - FRANCE ARNOLD Virginie 1296 3882
DODEMONT Sophie 1254
SCHUH Berengere 1332

13 USA - USA NICHOLS Jennifer 1303 3877
PIAN Lindsey 1280
SCAVOTTO Karen 1294

14 MEX - MEXICO AVITIA Mariana 1249 3876
GARCIA Janeth 1316
ROMAN Aida 1311

15 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Dola 1330 3873
DEVI L.Bombayla 1246
SWURO Chekrovolu 1297

16 BLR - BELARUS MARUSAVA Hanna 1307 3845
MILANOVICH Kate 1274
MULIUK Katiaryna 1264

17 COL - COLOMBIA RENDON Ana Maria 1304 3836
ROMERO Sigrid 1250
SANCHEZ Natalia 1282

18 VEN - VENEZUELA BRITO Leydis 1289 3826
CHACON Vanessa 1286
LEONI Lisbeth 1251

19 ESP - SPAIN CABRERO Beatriz 1277 3782
FOULON Magali 1235
GALLARDO Almudena 1270

20 MDA - MOLDOVA BULIGA Ecaterina 1257 3714
BULIGA Olga 1283
GOSPODINOVA Polina 1174

21 MAS - MALAYSIA ABU SAMAH Irza Hanie 1277 3670
MOHD YUSOF Siti Shokeha 1193
TAIP Noor Aziera 1200

22 TJK - TAJIKISTAN KAMALETDINOVA Albina 1258 3581
TAGOEVA Fatima 1214
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 1109
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AT THE END OF THE 30 METERS

World Record 432 Arrows: 4129 KOREA KOR Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005

After 144 Arrows

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

23 EST - ESTONIA KASAK Bessi 1221 3576
LUIK Siret 1219
PREIMANN Anneli 1136

24 ROU - ROMANIA GHEORGHITA Elena 1122 3509
SARBU Luminita 1229
URITESCU Andrea 1158

ARCHERY

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS
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World Record 24 Arrows: 238 NETHERLANDS NED San Salvador (ESA) 24 JUN 2006

Ranking Round Ctry FITA 1/8
G Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Elimination

R No Ranking Round

1/ 4130 NED -  NETHERLANDS  
12         CUSTERS Emiel
13         ELZINGA Peter
22         VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

        - BYE -

9/ 4044 BEL -  BELGIUM  225
35         KYRITSOGLOU Sam
20         MERTENS Ernest
55         PIETTE Laurent

8/ 4060 TUR -  TURKEY  224
26         KARACAM Mustafa Sahin
51         OZDEMIR Emre
31         SENTURK Ulas

5/ 4097 DEN -  DENMARK  226
44         CHRISTENSEN Kasper
2         DAMSBO Martin

34         NIELSEN Erik P.
12/ 4000 SLO -  SLOVENIA  221

54         JAMNIK Marko
36         SITAR Dejan
56         USAJ Raiko

        - BYE -

4/ 4101 GER -  GERMANY  
21         HASENFUSS Thomas
18         KLINGNER Lars
32         TITSCHER Paul

3/ 4115 FRA -  FRANCE  
33         BEAUD Jean Marc
19         BRASSEUR Sebastien
5         GENET Dominique

        - BYE -

11/ 4016 RUS -  RUSSIAN FED.  228
40         KHALUDOROV Danzan
23         SILAKOV Vladimir
59         VOLKOV Maxin

6/ 4090 RSA -  SOUTH AFRICA  227
25         BADENHORST Gabriel
39         FOURIE Albert
16         GATES Wesley

7/ 4074 NOR -  NORWAY  223
4         BOE Morten

47         SANDBERG Thomas
45         SMORDAL Mats-Inge

10/ 4019 VEN -  VENEZUELA  225
49         GONZALEZ Eduardo
37         HERNANDEZ Gary
50         OLIFEROW Gabriel

        - BYE -

2/ 4127 GBR -  GREAT BRITAIN  
29         FROGGATT Simon
24         GRIMWOOD Liam
3         WHITE Chris

1/4
Elimination

Round
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221

BELGIUM
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RUSSIAN FED.
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GREAT BRITAIN

BRONZE

Legend:
GR Group
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COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULT BRACKETS
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World Record 432 Arrows: 4202 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA San Salvador (ESA) 22 JUN 2006

After 144 Arrows

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 NED - NETHERLANDS CUSTERS Emiel 1382 4130
ELZINGA Peter 1379
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 1369

2 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN FROGGATT Simon 1365 4127
GRIMWOOD Liam 1368
WHITE Chris 1394

3 FRA - FRANCE BEAUD Jean Marc 1359 4115
BRASSEUR Sebastien 1370
GENET Dominique 1386

4 GER - GERMANY HASENFUSS Thomas 1369 4101
KLINGNER Lars 1371
TITSCHER Paul 1361

5 DEN - DENMARK CHRISTENSEN Kasper 1344 4097
DAMSBO Martin 1398
NIELSEN Erik P. 1355

6 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA BADENHORST Gabriel 1367 4090
FOURIE Albert 1350
GATES Wesley 1373

7 NOR - NORWAY BOE Morten 1388 4074
SANDBERG Thomas 1342
SMORDAL Mats-Inge 1344

8 TUR - TURKEY KARACAM Mustafa Sahin 1367 4060
OZDEMIR Emre 1331
SENTURK Ulas 1362

9 BEL - BELGIUM KYRITSOGLOU Sam 1355 4044
MERTENS Ernest 1370
PIETTE Laurent 1319

10 VEN - VENEZUELA GONZALEZ Eduardo 1334 4019
HERNANDEZ Gary 1352
OLIFEROW Gabriel 1333

11 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. KHALUDOROV Danzan 1346 4016
SILAKOV Vladimir 1368
VOLKOV Maxin 1302

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS
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World Record 432 Arrows: 4202 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA San Salvador (ESA) 22 JUN 2006

After 144 Arrows

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

12 SLO - SLOVENIA JAMNIK Marko 1328 4000
SITAR Dejan 1353
USAJ Raiko 1319

ARCHERY

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS
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World Record 24 Arrows: 230 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Antalya (TUR) 9 JUN 2006

Ranking Round Ctry FITA 1/8
G Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Elimination

R No Ranking Round

1/ 4119 RUS -  RUSSIAN FED.  
11         BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina
6         GONCHAROVA Sofia
8         KAZANTSEVA Anna

        - BYE -

9/ 4003 RSA -  SOUTH AFRICA  213
28         PAPAS Jenny
41         WILSON Susan
13         WITTSTOCK Jenny

8/ 4009 TUR -  TURKEY  214
31         ATICI Melike
30         ERENOGLU Nilufer
23         KUCUKKAYALAR Songul

5/ 4058 VEN -  VENEZUELA  
21         FLORES Martha
9         GUEDEZ Luzmary

24         MONTES Carolina
        - BYE -

        - BYE -

4/ 4080 FRA -  FRANCE  
2         BOUILLOT Amandine

25         CHESSE Joanna
20         FABRE Valerie

3/ 4081 ITA -  ITALY  
12         ANASTASIO Anastasia
29         LONGO Laura
5         SALVI Eugenia

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

6/ 4014 GER -  GERMANY  
27         JAGEMANN Sabrina
38         LANDESFEIND Dorith
14         WEIHE Andrea

7/ 4011 NED -  NETHERLANDS  
33         ENTHOVEN Inge
17         HEIJNEN Wilma
32         MARKOVIC Irina

        - BYE -

        - BYE -

2/ 4081 USA -  USA  
10         DAVIS Jahna
36         FLEURY Joahn
1         VAN NATTA Jamie

1/4
Elimination

Round

RUSSIAN FED.
231 WR

TURKEY
217

VENEZUELA
219

FRANCE
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221
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Legend:
GR Group Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
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World Record 432 Arrows: 4152 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003

Rank Ctry
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. BOLOTOVA Oktyabrina 1365 4119
GONCHAROVA Sofia 1381
KAZANTSEVA Anna 1373

2 USA - USA DAVIS Jahna 1367 4081 247;108
FLEURY Joahn 1321
VAN NATTA Jamie 1393

3 ITA - ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 1363 4081 233;93
LONGO Laura 1336
SALVI Eugenia 1382

4 FRA - FRANCE BOUILLOT Amandine 1392 4080
CHESSE Joanna 1341
FABRE Valerie 1347

5 VEN - VENEZUELA FLORES Martha 1344 4058
GUEDEZ Luzmary 1372
MONTES Carolina 1342

6 GER - GERMANY JAGEMANN Sabrina 1339 4014
LANDESFEIND Dorith 1315
WEIHE Andrea 1360

7 NED - NETHERLANDS ENTHOVEN Inge 1331 4011
HEIJNEN Wilma 1349
MARKOVIC Irina 1331

8 TUR - TURKEY ATICI Melike 1333 4009
ERENOGLU Nilufer 1334
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 1342

9 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA PAPAS Jenny 1339 4003
WILSON Susan 1301
WITTSTOCK Jenny 1363

ARCHERY

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

RESULTS
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